
First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal
Grace Jaworsky Kansas City MO 55 1 GOLD

Deb Kemper Kearney NE 57 2 SILVER

Linda Siver Estherville IA 56 3 GOLD

Bonita McMullen Raymond NE 60 1 GOLD

Carolynn Foster St. Paul NE 64 2 SILVER

Ruth Baker Iowa City IA 71 1 GOLD

Jett Jakota Lincoln NE 70 2 SILVER

Jeffrey Fredrick Lincoln NE 51 1 GOLD

Steve Stone Des Moines IA 54 2 GOLD

Michael Untrauer Iowa City, Ia IA 54 3 SILVER

Timothy Pew Des Moines IA 51 4th BRONZE

Joseph Bohlke Des Moines IA 57 1 GOLD

Randy Davis Altoona IA 56 2 SILVER

Wayne Callahan Estherville IA 58 NA

Dale Thede Urbandale IA 61 1 GOLD

Ron Iverson Urbandale IA 62 2 SILVER

Rusty Rose Barrington IL 60 3 BRONZE

John Shanahan Grand Island NE 64

Henry Jungling Aplington IA 65 1 GOLD

Richard Friede West Des Moines IA 66 2 SILVER

Dennis Kaven Ankeny IA 68 3 BRONZE

Dave Waggoner Kearney NE 65 4th

Ervin Mellema Aplington IA 67 1 GOLD

Denny Bane Urbandale IA 68 2 SILVER

Larry Lehrkamp Marshalltown IA 67 3 BRONZE

Grace Jaworsky Kansas City MO 55 1 GOLD

Eldonna Coats Topeka KS 58 1 GOLD

Myra Clark Coralville IA 56 2 SILVER

Sandy Stephens Madison SD 62 2 SILVER

Deb Kemper Kearney NE 57 3 BRONZE

Carolynn Foster St. Paul NE 64 3 BRONZE

Caren Pederson Marion IA 64 1 GOLD

Ruth Baker Iowa City IA 71 1 GOLD

Jill Miller Coralville IA 64 2 SILVER

Janet Calvert North Liberty IA 69 2 SILVER

Jan Carr Norwalk IA 62 3 BRONZE

Diane Cavanaugh W. Des Moines IA 64 3 BRONZE

Jett Jakota Lincoln NE 70 1 GOLD

Maxine Rooney Algona IA 74 1 GOLD

2012 Pickleball Singles

Female

Male

2012 Pickleball Doubles
Female



Donna Crookham Oskaloosa IA 70 2 GOLD

Sandra Haskell Oskaloosa IA 71 2 GOLD

Marsha Griffith West Des Moines IA 70 3 SILVER

Jean Minahan Des Moines IA 70 3 SILVER

Steve Stone Des Moines IA 54 1 GOLD

Michael Untrauer Iowa City, Ia IA 54 1 GOLD

Jeffrey Fredrick Lincoln NE 51 2 SILVER

Brian Thompson Omaha NE 58 2 SILVER

Richard Hofeditz Roscoe IL 59 1 GOLD

Daniel Hofeditz Rockton IL 66 1 GOLD

Joseph Bohlke Des Moines IA 57 2 GOLD

Randy Davis Altoona IA 56 2 GOLD

Dan Larson Blue Springs MO 64 1 GOLD

Bill Hoots Independence MO 69 1 GOLD

Rusty Rose Barrington IL 60 2 SILVER

Ron Stiers Coralville IA 68 2 SILVER

Ron Iverson Urbandale IA 62 3 GOLD

Matt Kaschmitter North Liberty IA 71 3 GOLD

Dale Thede Urbandale IA 61 4th SILVER

Ron Peterson Waukee IA 68 4th SILVER

John Shanahan Grand Island NE 64 5th

Dave Waggoner Kearney NE 65 5th

Denny Bane Urbandale IA 68 1 GOLD

Dennis Kaven Ankeny IA 68 1 GOLD

Ervin Mellema Aplington IA 67 2 SILVER

Henry Jungling Aplington IA 65 2 SILVER

Larry Lehrkamp Marshalltown IA 67 3 BRONZE

Graham Smith Prole IA 68 3 BRONZE

Larry Unash Ely IA 72 1 GOLD

Duane Miller Coralville IA 74 1 GOLD

Bill Holt Omaha NE 73 2 SILVER

Royal Ness Omaha NE 76 2 SILVER

Steve Stone M IA 54 1 GOLD

Grace Jaworsky F MO 55 1 GOLD

Mike Coats M KS 54 2 SILVER

Eldonna Coats F KS 58 2 SILVER

Michael Untrauer M IA 54 3 GOLD

Caren Pederson F IA 64 3 GOLD

2012 Pickleball Mixed Doubles

Male



Jeffrey Fredrick M NE 51 4th

Bonita McMullen F NE 60 4th

Myra Clark F IA 56 1 GOLD

Ron Stiers M IA 68 1 GOLD

Linda Sivers F IA 56 2 SILVER

Bill Hoots M MO 69 2 SILVER

Debbie Fisk F IA 55 3 SILVER

Jed Fisk M IA 58 3 SILVER

Deb Kemper F NE 57 4TH

Dave Waggoner M NE 65 4TH

Sandy Stephens F SD 62 1 GOLD

Dan Larson M MO 64 1 GOLD

Jill Miller F IA 64 2 GOLD

Duane Miller M IA 74 2 GOLD

Rusty Rose M IL 60 3 BRONZE

Ruth Baker F IA 71 3 BRONZE

Henry Jungling M IA 65 4th SILVER

Jan Carr F IA 62 4th SILVER

Diane Cavanaugh F IA 64 5th BRONZE

Ervin Mellema M IA 67 5th BRONZE

Carolynn Foster F NE 64 6th

John Shanahan M NE 64 6th

Janet Calvert F IA 69 1 GOLD

Larry Unash M IA 72 1 GOLD

Denny Bane M IA 68 2 SILVER

Donna Crookham F IA 70 2 SILVER

Dennis Kaven M IA 68 3 BRONZE

Sandra Haskell F IA 71 3 BRONZE

Anna Straub F IA 65 4th

Paul Straub M IA 80 4th

Richard Friede M AL 66 5th

Maggie Friede F AL 69 5th

Matt Kaschmitter M IA 71 1 GOLD

Sharon Kaschmitter F IA 72 1 GOLD

Royal Ness M NE 76 2 SILVER

Maxine Rooney F IA 74 2 SILVER

Bill Holt M NE 73 3 BRONZE

Jett Jakota F NE 70 3 BRONZE


